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Mon  Nov 12 

No School 

Veteran’s Day 

Tues Nov 13 

Day 5 

Wed Nov 14  

Day 6 

Thurs Nov 15 

Day 1 

Fri Nov 16 

Day 2 

1  Synthesis Decomposition  
Celebrate Moles 

& Percent Comp. 
Single Replacement 

2     Table F Handout 

3  Synthesis    

4  Decomposition  Single Replacement 
Celebrate Moles 

& Percent Comp. 
Table F Handout 

5      

6  Synthesis Decomposition  
Celebrate Moles 

& Percent Comp. 
Single Replacement 

7     Table F Handout 

8  Synthesis Single Replacement 
Celebrate Moles 

& Percent Comp. 
Table F Handout 

9  Decomposition     
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Mon  Nov 19 

Day 3 

Tues Nov 20 

Day 4 
Wed Nov 21 Thurs Nov 22 Fri Nov 23 

1 Double Replacement Combustion 

2  Reactions Lab 1 

3 Double Replacement  

4  Combustion 

5   

6 Double Replacement Combustion 

7  Reactions Lab 1 

8 Double Replacement Combustion 

9   

Thanksgiving  

Break 
 

Be thankful for what you have  

And for everyone in your life.   

We all matter and we all make this place better.  
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Mon  Nov 26 

Day 5 

Tues Nov 27 

Day 6 

Wed Nov 28 

Day 1 

Thurs Nov 29 

Day 2 

Fri Nov 30 

Day 3 

1 Reaction Lab 2 Reaction Lab 3 
Balancing Equations 

Handout 
Reaction Lab 4 Stoichiometry 1 

2    Reaction Lab 5  

3 Reaction Lab 1    Reaction Lab 5 

4 Reaction Lab 2 Reaction Lab 3 
Balancing Equations 

Handout 
Reaction Lab 4 Stoichiometry 1 

5      

6 Reaction Lab 2 Reaction Lab 3 
Balancing Equations 

Handout 
Reaction Lab 4 Stoichiometry 1 

7    Reaction Lab 5  

8 Reaction Lab 1 Reaction Lab 3 
Balancing Equations 

Handout 
Reaction Lab 4 Reaction Lab 5 

9 Reaction Lab 2    Stoichiometry 1 
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Mon  Dec 3 

Day 4 

Tues Dec 4 

Day 5 

Wed Dec 5 

Day 6 

Thurs Dec 6 

Day 1 

Fri Dec 7 

Day 2 

1   
Celebrate  

Reactions 
  

2      

3      

4   
Celebrate  

Reactions 
  

5      

6   
Celebrate  

Reactions 
  

7      

8   
Celebrate  

Reactions 
  

9      


